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Dist Total Directions Dist Total Directions
0.0 0.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 0.0 0.0 LT on Brush Creek Road
0.1 0.1 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd 0.1 0.1 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd
6.1 6.0 Turnaround at FM 2243 6.1 6.0 Cross FM 2243

12.1 6.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 9.9 3.8 Cross Hwy 29  
12.2 0.1 RT into park 14.8 4.9 Cross FM 3405

16.7 1.9 LT on CR 289
18.1 1.4 ST at CR 255
20.1 2.0 RT at T on CR 254
20.8 0.7 LT on FM 2338 / William Drive
22.2 1.4 Turnaround at FM 970 (Store)

Dist Total Directions 22.2 0 Follow FM 2338 / William Drive to:
0.0 0.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 27.6 5.4 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd
0.1 0.1 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd 31.6 4.0 Cross FM 3405
6.1 6.0 Cross FM 2243 36.5 4.9 Cross Hwy 29  
9.9 3.8 Turnaround at Hwy 29  40.3 3.8 Cross FM 2243

13.7 3.8 Cross FM 2243 46.3 6.0 LT on Brush Creek Road
19.7 6.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 46.4 0.1 RT into park
19.8 0.1 RT into park

63 Mile Route
Dist Total Directions
0.0 0.0 LT on Brush Creek Road
0.1 0.1 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd
6.1 6.0 Cross FM 2243
9.9 3.8 Cross Hwy 29  

Dist Total Directions 14.8 4.9 Cross FM 3405
0.0 0.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 16.7 1.9 LT on CR 289
0.1 0.1 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd 18.1 1.4 ST at CR 255
6.1 6.0 Cross FM 2243 20.1 2.0 RT at T on CR 254
9.9 3.8 Cross Hwy 29  20.8 0.7 LT on FM 2338 / William Drive

13.4 3.5 LT on CR 258 22.2 1.4 LT on FM 970 (Store)
15.7 2.3 ST on CR 260 22.5 0.3 RT on CR 215
17.2 1.5 Cross Hwy 29 turns into CR 266 24.8 2.3 LT at STOP sign at CR 233
17.3 0.1 RT on CR 259 26.8 2.0 RT on CR 220
18.1 0.8 stop at STORE (Turnaround) 29.7 2.9 RT at T on CR 226
18.1 Return on CR 259 31.5 1.8 RT at Light on SH 195
18.9 0.8 RT on CR 266 (turns into CR 267) 32.7 1.2 LT on 970 - stop at STORE
22.9 4.0 RT on Kauffman 32.9 0.2 RT on CR 244
23.3 0.4 RT on Parmer/Ronald Reagan Blvd 34.6 1.7 RT on CR 245
26.5 3.2 Cross FM 2243 41.6 7.0 RT on FM 2338 - Williams Drive
32.5 6.0 LT on Brush Creek Road 43.2 1.6 LT on Indian Springs

45.5 2.3 RT at T on CR 289
45.9 0.4 Reagan Blvd
47.8 1.9 Cross FM 3405

© Austin Cycling Association 52.7 4.9 Cross Hwy 29  
Update 6/13/09 56.5 3.8 Cross FM 2243
http://www.austincycling.org 62.5 6.0 LT on Brush Creek Road

62.6 0.1 RT into park

Reagan Ramble
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